ALFATRACTO 719
ABRASIVE SLURRY HANDLING SYSTEM
 THE WEAR RESISTANT TUBE INCREASES THE HOSE LIFESPAN
  THE REUSABLE COUPLINGS REDUCE REPLACEMENT COSTS
  THE ABILITY TO CUT TO SIZE AND ASSEMBLE ON SITE REDUCES:
 • STOCKING COSTS
 • ASSEMBLY COSTS
 • DELIVERY LEAD TIMES

Flanges: elliptical drilling pattern compatible with
• EN 1092-1 PN10
• ANSI ASME B16.5 ASA150
• AS 2129 TABLE D-E
Refer to below table.
Coupling complete with bolts, nuts and washers.
Item
Code
Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Thread
type
Head DN Head DN Flange
compatibility
A B N°
Holein mm in mm mm mm
2307875 I5MFU61A-AC0051 2" 51,0 UNIV 2" 51,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 165 120 6
2307876 I5MFU61A-AC0063 2 1/2" 63,0 UNIV 2 1/2" 63,0 PN10/ASA150 185 140 6
2307877 I5MFU61A-AC0076 3" 76,0 UNIV 3" 76,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 200 154 6
2307878 I5MFU61A-AC0102 4" 102,0 UNIV 4" 102,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 230 182 6
2307879 I5MFU61A-AC0127 5" 127,0 UNIV 5" 127,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 255 213 6
2307880 I5MFU61A-AC0152 6" 152,0 UNIV 6" 152,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 285 236 6
2307881 I5MFU61A-AC0203 8" 203,0 UNIV 8" 203,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 345 292 8
2307882 I5MFU61A-AC0254 10" 254,0 UNIV 10" 254,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.E 405 353 12
2307883 I5MFU61A-AC0305 12" 305,0 UNIV 12" 305,0 PN10/ASA150/TAB.D-E 495 418 12
A B
//  FIXED FLANGE - MUFF COUPLING - PN 10 / ASA150 / TABLE D-E
ALFATRACTO 719 - Muff coupling - Designed for 719AA corrugated cover hose - Aluminium
                                     MUFF COUPLING - UNIVERSAL FLANGE